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—J DATE MAILED:

NOTICE OF DRAWING REQUIREMENTS

The PTO delayed in providing a commercial bonded draftsman with drawings from the

above-identified application. The delay prevented the draftsman from filing corrected draw-

ings within the response period set in the Notice of Allowability mailed
Hence, said response period is hereby vacated. THE SHORTENED STATUTORY PERIOD FOR
RESPONSE to comply with the requirement for drawing corrections is set to EXPIRE ONE
MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THIS LETTER. Failure to comply will result in the ABANDON-
MENT of this application. Extensions of time may be obtained under the provisions of 37 CFR
1.136(a) by filing the appropriate request and fee before the end of the six month statutory
period for response.

@ed/subs ituted drawings for the above-identified application, received in the PTO

on —{5~ 78 are still considered informal for the reason(s) identified on the
attached Form PTO-948.

Aé{pplicant has the time remaining in the response Egiod set in the Notice of Allowability or

a

six th statutory period for response.
ATTACHMENT: PTO-948

FORM PTOL-455 (5-86)

Notice of Drawing Requirements mailed to overcome the objections
raised in the attached Form PTO-948. This response period may be extended under the
provisions of 37 CFR 1.136(a) by filing the appropriate request and fee before the end of
the six month statutory period for response.

O The PTO delayed in reviewing the corrected drawings. Applicant is given ONE month time

limit from the date of this letter to provide corrected drawings. NO EXTENSION OF THIS
TIME LIMIT MAY BE GRANTED UNDER EITHER 37 CFR 1.136(a) or (b). See MPEP 714.03.
However, the response period set in the Notice of Allowability or Notice of Drawing
Requirements mailed may be extended under the provisions of 37
CFR 1.136(a) by filing the appropriate request and fee before the end of the six month
statutory period for response.

Corrected/substituted drawings for the above-identified application received in the PTO
on were submitted outside of the period for response set in the Notice
of Allowability or Notice of Drawing Requirements mailed . This appli-
cation will become abandoned unless applicant obtains an extension of time under the
provisions of 37 CFR-1.136(a) by filing the appropriate request and fee before the end of the

PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE DATE

08/722/90

&£ ~RAR-p



	1990-08-22 Miscellaneous Action with SSP

